Part Number: 70006E
DataTuff® PROFINET Cat 5e Type A - Permanent Installation Cable
Product Description
DataTuff PROFINET Type A, Cat 5e, 100Mb/s, Quad, AWG 22(1), Solid, Foil+ 85% Braid, PVC Jacket, UL AWG 2464
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
Physical Characteristics (Overall)

Storage Temp Range: -40°C To +80°C
Operating Temp Range: -40°C To +80°C
Mechanical Characteristics
Oil Resistance: IEC 60811-2-1
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance: ISO/IEC 11801 Ed. 2.2:2002/A2:2010/C1:2011
CPR Euroclass: Eca
Data Category: Category 5e
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2014-10-21
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Length
70006E.01500 Green 500 m
70006E.011000 Green 1,000 m
70006E.01305 Green 305 m
70006E.01B100 Green 100 m
70006E.001000 Green 1,000 m
70006E.00305 Green 305 m
70006E.00500 Green 500 m
70006E.00B100 Green 100 m
70006E.013000 Green 3,000 m
Patent: https://www.belden.com/resources/patents
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.169 Revision Date: 09-17-2019
© 2019 Belden, Inc